
Antler Hill Village: Live Music at the Bandstand 

April 11–October 31, 2025* 
Sets begin at 4:30 p.m. until 8:15 p.m. (last set starts at 7:30 p.m.)  

 

Friday, August 1, 2025 Mark Guest Quintet Jazz 

Saturday, August 2, 2025 Michael Stevens Quartet Jazz 

   

Friday, August 8, 2025 One Leg Up Swing and Jazz 

Saturday, August 9, 2025 Flashback Classic Rock 

   

Friday, August 15, 2025 Stormy Weather Jazz, Swing, Blues 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 Bruce Lang Band Light Rock / Swing 

   

Friday, August 22, 2025 Clay Lunsford Band Americana 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 One Leg Up Swing and Jazz 

   

Friday, August 29, 2025 Freeport Jazz Jazz 

Saturday, August 30, 2025 Sound Invasion variety 

Sunday, August 31, 2025 Buncombe Turnpike Bluegrass 

   

Friday, September 26, 2025 Maddy and the Masterpiece 60's 70's and light jazz 

Saturday, September 27, 2025 Kelley and the Cowboys Western Swing 

      

Friday, October 3, 2025 Drayton and the Dreamboats Jazz 

Saturday, October 4, 2025 
Joseph Hasty and 

Centerpiece Jazz 
Jazz 

      

Friday, October 10, 2025 Lazy Birds American Roots 

Saturday, October 11, 2025 Tuxedo Junction Classic Rock 

      



Friday, October 17, 2025 James Hammel and Friends Pop/Jazz/Blues 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Elliott and the Untouchable Blues 

      

Friday, October 24, 2025 Strings of Green Bluegrass 

Saturday, October 25, 2025 Red Hot Sugar Babies 
1920s hot jazz and sultry 

blues 

      

Friday, October 31, 2025 Maddy and the Masterpiece 60's 70's and light jazz 

 

 
Performance schedule subject to change. 

 


